 MKT06/22 – Rev. 2
www.chemitool.com  1 de 3
CHEMITOOL annular cutters for magnetic drill machines were designed for the most
demanding and long-lasting jobs, thus providing professionals with an excellent
relation of quality and performance in drilling metals and plastics.
CHEMITOOL annular cutter for magnetic drill machine is totally ground in M2 high
speed steel, prepared for drilling in metals with a hardness up to 900N/mm2.
The spiral-shaped drill for metal has as main characteristic, the drilling of large

Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Translated with www.DeepL.com/Translator (free version)
 MKT06/22 – Rev. 2
www.chemitool.com  1 de 3
SAP
Ø
(mm)
Overall Length
(mm)
Usable Length
(mm)
Shank
EAN
CHA170101230000 12,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067300
CHA170101330000 13,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112376
CHA170101430000 14,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067317
CHA170101530000 15,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112390
CHA170101630000 16,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067324
CHA170101730000 17,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112413
CHA170101830000 18,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067331
CHA170101930000 19,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112437
CHA170102030000 20,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067348
CHA170102130000 21,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112451
CHA170102230000 22,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067355
CHA170102330000 23,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112475
CHA170102430000 24,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067362
CHA170102530000 25,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112499
CHA170102630000 26,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067379
CHA170102730000 27,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112512
CHA170102830000 28,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067386
CHA170102930000 29,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112536
CHA170103030000 30,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067393
CHA170103130000 31,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112550
CHA170103230000 32,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630067409
CHA170103330000 33,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630112574
CHA170103430000 34,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113250
CHA170103530000 35,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113267
CHA170103630000 36,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113274
CHA170103730000 37,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113281
CHA170103830000 38,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113298
CHA170103930000 39,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113304
CHA170104030000 40,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113311
CHA170104130000 41,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113328
CHA170104230000 42,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113335
CHA170104330000 43,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113342
CHA170104430000 44,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113359
CHA170104530000 45,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113366
CHA170104630000 46,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113373
CHA170104730000 47,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113380
CHA170104830000 48,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113397
CHA170104930000 49,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113403
CHA170105030000 50,00 61,5 30 Weldon 3/4" 1 5604630113410
SAP
Ø
(mm)
Overall Length
(mm)
Compatible
Cutter
Shank
EAN
CHA170103007700 6,35 77 30 Cylindrical  1 5604630113922
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Translated with www.DeepL.com/Translator (free version)